INFRALED® PRO 25
PRO-09025
IN
FR
A
LE
D
® IS

Luminaire Specifications (see page 4 for Controls Specifications)
Options and Ordering Format
Full System Ordering Example
Must Specify Optional
Model CCT Trim Installation Other Options
PRO-09025
-35K: 3500K, 95+ CRI
-41K: 4000K, 95+ CRI
-50K: 5000K, 95+ CRI
(Blank): White BioGard™ trim, blue
LED indicator
-BKBG: BioGard anti-microbial black
-94: Custom color; consult factory
-94BG: BioGard anti-microbial
custom color finish
(Blank): Suitable for installation in ceiling tile
or sheetrock/drywall ceiling
-85: Ceiling panel: lays into 2' x 2' grid
(Blank): None
-87: Custom length (> 35') wall control cable; consult factory
-99: Special modification; consult factory
-FS: Single in line fuse
-SH: Sealed housing and junction box
Luminaires are sold individually, and include the following standard features:
OPTeCOLOR™ LEDs: 95+ CRI, high R9 (72), R13 (96),
R15 (96), cool beam, 60,000 hour life (L70). Cyanosis
Observation Index of 2.7 meets AS/NZS  1680.2.5
Blue LED indicator strip designates luminaire under
active control
BioGard™ anti-microbial white finish, regressed
flare trim with tempered clear flat glass lens
IP66 rated, sealed and gasketed trim
Perforation-free, rust and corrosion proof aluminum
housing (exceeds 1000hr ASTM salt spray test)
Recessed Aimable LED Exam Light for NICU, ICU, & Patient Room
Bio
Ga
rd
™
66IP
Other Options
Trim Options
PRO-09 025-41K-XX-XX-XX-XX
Series
Installation Options